
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 - 2019 EPHS TUTORING SCHEDULE (CORE CLASSES) 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

M
O

R
N

IN
G

S 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. Howard - 8-8:25 (2402) 
Mrs. Mullins - 8-8:25 (2103) 
 

MATH 
Mrs. Clifton - 8-8:25 (2214) 
Mr. Ford - 8-8:25 (1206) 
Mr. Pezold - 8-8:25 (2201) 

 
SCIENCE 

Mrs. Weis - 8-8:25 (401) 
 
 

 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Burell - 7:45 (704) 
Mr. Coker - by Appt. (703) 
Mr. Johnson - by Appt. 8-8:25 
(702) 
Mr. Pilgrim - 8-8:30 (1214) 
Mr. Sharpe - 8:8:20 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. DeLong - 8-8:25 (603) 
Mr. Gresham - 8-8:25 (606) 
Mrs. Martin - 8-8:25 (2103) 

MATH 
Mrs. Cantrell - 8-8:25 (2208) 
Mrs. Corley - 8-8:25 (2206) 
Mrs. Miller - 8-8:25 (2202) 

 
SCIENCE 

Mr. Cartee - 8-8:25 (802) 
Mr. Curtis - 8-8:25 (1407) 
Mrs. Raymond - 8-8:25 (806) 
Mr. Edwards - 8-8:25 (403) 
Mrs. Foster - 8-8:25 (1403) 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Burell - 7:45 (704) 
Mr. Coker - by Appt. (703) 
Mr. Culp - 7:45-8:20 (405) 
Mr. Hatcher - 7:45-8:20 (405) 
Mr. Johnson - by Appt. 8-8:25 
(702) 
Mr. Pilgrim - 8-8:30 (1214) 
Mr. Sharpe - 8:8:20 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mr. Gresham - 8-8:25 (606) 
 
 

MATH 
Mrs. Cantrell - 8-8:25 (2208) 
Mr. Pezold - 8-8:25 (2201) 
 

 
SCIENCE 

Mrs. Nickle - 8-8:25 (801) 
Mr. Kennedy - 8-8:25 (804) 
Mrs. Hatmaker - 8-8:25 (2403) 
Mr. Edwards - 8-8:25 (403) 
Mrs. Dunton - 8-8:25 (803) 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Burell - 7:45 (704) 
Mr. Coker - by Appt. (703) 
Mr. Culp - 7:45-8:20 (405) 
Mr. Holcomb - 7:30-8:25 (705) 
Mr. Johnson - by Appt. 8-8:25 
(702) 
Mr. Pilgrim - 8-8:30 (1214) 
Mr. Pittman - 7:50-8:20 (1208) 
Mr. Sharpe - 8:8:20 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. Ali - 8-8:25 (2103) 
Mrs. DeLong - 8-8:25 (603) 
Mrs. Tudor - 8-8:25 (1402) 

MATH 
Mrs. Clifton - 8-8:25 (2214) 
Mrs. Corley - 8-8:25 (2206) 
Mr. Ford - 8-8:25 (1206) 
Mrs. Miller - 8-8:25 (2202) 

SCIENCE 
Mr. Myrick - 8-8:25 (805) 
Mr. Curtis - 8-8:25 (1407) 
Mrs. Knowles - 8-8:25 (1203) 
Mrs. Raymond - 8-8:25 (806) 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

Mrs. Bigham - 8-8:30 (706) 
Mr. Burell - 7:45 (704) 
Mr. Coker - by Appt. (703) 
Mr. Culp - 7:45-8:20 (405) 
Mr. Johnson - by Appt. 8-8:25 
(702) 
Mr. Pilgrim - 8-8:30 (1214) 
Mr. Sharpe - 8:8:20 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mr. Gresham - 8-8:25 (606) 
 
 

MATH 
Mr. Pezold - 8-8:25 (2201) 
 
 

 
SCIENCE 

Mrs. Weis - 8-8:25 (401) 
Mr. Cartee - 8-8:25 (802) 
 

 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mrs. Bigham - 8-8:30 (706) 
Mr. Burell - 7:45 (704) 
Mr. Coker - by Appt. (703) 
Mr. Culp - 7:45-8:20 (405) 
Mr. Johnson - by Appt. 8-8:25 
(702) 
Mr. Pilgrim - 8-8:30 (1214) 
Mr. Sharpe - 8:8:20 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 



 

2018 - 2019 EPHS TUTORING SCHEDULE (CORE CLASSES) 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

A
FT

ER
N

O
O

N
S 

ENGLISH 
Mr. Jolly - 3:30-4 (2103) 
 
 

 
MATH 

Mrs. Dambreville - 3:30-4 (2412) 
 
 

SCIENCE 
Mrs. King - 3:30-4 (2407) 
Mrs. Hatmaker - 3:30-4 (2403) 
Mrs. Knowles - 3:30-4 (1203) 
Mr. Myrick - 3:30-4 (805) 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Sharpe - 3:25-4 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 

 
MATH 

Mrs. Crum - 3:30-4 (1202) 
Mr. Flynn - 3:30-4 (2414) 
Mr. Oglesby - 3:30-4 (1204) 

SCIENCE 
Mrs. King - 3:30-4 (2407) 
Mr. Curtis - 3:30-4 (1407) 
Mrs. Raymond - 3:30-4 (806) 
Mrs. Nickle - 3:30-4 (801) 
Mrs. Dunton 3:30-4 (803) 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Coker - 3:30-4 (703) 
Mr. Sharpe - 3:25-4 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. Floyd - 3:30-4 (2406) 
Mrs. Harris - 3:30-4 (2103) 
Mrs. Lange - 3:30-4 (1406) 
Mrs. Schebler - 3:30-4 (1404) 

MATH 
Mr. Oglesby - 3:30-4 (1204) 
 
 

SCIENCE 
Mrs. Foster - 3:30-4 (1403) 
Mr. Curtis - 3:30-4 (1407) 
Mrs. Knowles - 3:30-4 (1203) 

 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mr. Hatcher - 3:25-4:25 (407) 
Mr. Sharpe - 3:25-4 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. Tudor - 3:30-4 (1402) 
 
 

 
MATH 

Mrs. Crum - 3:30-4 (1202) 
Mr. Flynn - 3:30-4 (2414) 
Mrs. Miller - 3:30-4 (2202) 

SCIENCE 
Mrs. Raymond - 3:30-4 (806) 
Mr. Kennedy - 3:30-4 (804) 
 
 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

Mr. Coker - 3:30-4 (703) 
Mr. Pittman - 3:30-4 (1208) 
Mr. Sharpe - 3:25-4 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 

ENGLISH 
Mrs. Howard -3:25-3:55 (2402) 
 
 

 
MATH 

 
 
 

SCIENCE 
 
 
 

 
 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Mrs. Bigham - 3:30-4 (706) 
Mr. Sharpe - 3:25-4 (707) 
Mr. Summey - by Appt. (701) 


